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1. Suppose the election for Congress were held today — for whom would you vote, the
Democrat or the Republican?

Total
Democrat 39%
Republican 43%,
Not sure 18%

2. Now, please rate Donald Trump’s job performance as President.

Total
Excellent job 25%
Good job 22%
Fair job 12%
Poor job 35%
Not sure 5%

3. Tam going to read you a list of things that some people want Congress to do. Please tell
me whether you favor or oppose each one

Not

Favor Oppose sure

[SPLIT A] Getting rid of the Affordable Care Act 45% 31% 24%,
[SPLIT B] Getting rid of ObamaCare 46% 349, 19%

Placing a temporary ban on people from certain o o o
Middle Eastern countries entering the United States 50% 31% 19%
Building a wall on the Mexican border 47% 399%, 14%

[SPLIT A] Pulling back on international trade
agreements 31% 30% 39%
[SPLIT B] Pulling back on international trade

agreements with counties like China 35% 33% 32%

[SPLIT A] Defunding Planned Parenthood 44%, 41% 16%
[SPLIT B] Defunding Planned Parenthood, even if

the effort requires a temporary government shut- 32% 40% 28%
down

639 interviews among adults were conducted April 5-10, 2017 via automated phone survey. The results were
weighted to ensure proportional response.

QABAW Margin of error for these results is +/- 3.75%.

For questions, please email: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722
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4. Now, I am going to read you some statements. Please tell me whether you agree or

disagree with each one

I personally know someone who has been impacted
by the crisis of opioids -- like heroin or pain
medication.

This year, I have backed the opposition to President
Trump by attending a meeting or rally, signing a
petition, or making a donation.

I believe Donald Trump has ties to Russia that
threaten America’s interests.

I believe Barack Obama wiretapped Trump Tower
last year.

5. For statistical purposes only, what is your race?

African-American
White

Hispanic

Asian

Other/Prefer not to say

6. What is your gender?

Female
Male

Not
Agree Disagree sure

24% 43% 33%

23% 48% 29%

34% 49% 16%

32% 45% 23%

Total
4%
87%
1%
0%
8%

Total
53%
47%

7. Generally speaking, do you consider yourself a Republican, a Democrat, or something

else?

Democrat
Republican
Something else

Total
27%
42%
31%

For questions, please email RABA Research: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722
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8. Do you have a college degree or not?

Total
College degree 49%,
No college degree 51%

9. Are you worried that you or an immediate family member might lose their job?

Total
Worried 18%
Not worried 820

10. What is your age?

Total
18-44 15%
45-64 19%
65+ 57%
Don’t know/refused 9%

For questions, please email RABA Research: info@rabaresearch.com or call (515) 491-2722 e



